Sebring International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America

Gz}

GT4 America

PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION e —

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 18 Sher T be FucueRas (USA) / Stevan MCALEER (SCO) e TRCanmERISCIR 211517 7 8 164.75
2 52 POAM T ek o) ohn CAPESTRO.DUBETS (USA) BIW 4 GT4 2:11.998 11 18 0481 0481 164.15
3 38 Sl 2 e v SANDERS (CAN) Mercedes-AMG GT4 212165 7 15 0648 0167 163.94
408 POAn 2 g hots s Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2112196 4 18 0679 0031 163.90
5 71 PoAm 3 ?a’y"foiiﬁ‘“(gw, Alex PREMAT (FRA) PorscheTis Caymen GTARS Clibsport — 2:12,254 3 16 0737  0.058 163.83
6 20 Am T SORCHELLER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 212274 3 17 0757 0020 163.81
7 69 PoAm 4 ?;‘J;’%%i?;:ﬁ“(%%),,\amn TELITZ (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 212324 4 15 0807 0050 163.75
8 83 Am 2. Yhon CALLE (COL) / Juan MARTINEZ (GOL) PoscheTIo Caynan GURSCUbspot 919 413 7 19 0.896  0.089 163.64
9 BT Sher 3 pen o on  Sack ANDERSON (USA) BUW 4 GT4 212512 & 19 0995 0099 16351
10 55 ProAm 5 ﬁ;ﬁ:j‘ﬂf{g?g@e{ffgi\';‘f‘ﬂf;m PISCITELL (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:12.657 12 15 1140 0145 163.34
11 47 PolAm 6 St NOBE (USK) / Jason HART (USA) PorscheT18 Cayman GT4CSMR 5. 15676 11 17 1459 0019 163.31
12 82 PoAm 7 s oieeR R (USA) | Devin JONES (USA) BUW 4 GT4 2:12.807 10 18 1290 0.131 163.15
13 120 proam 8 oM fég@gﬂ%%),E..imSKEER(USA, PorscheTid Cayman GTARS Cibsort — 2:12.824 10 18 1.307  0.017 163.13
14 50 ProAm 9 ES;“;:@,SS:?{%‘;‘Z\)’?S?O% POVOLEDO (CAN) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:12.839 10 17 1322 0015 163.11
15 36 Am 5 G HOSTINS (GBR) / James CLAY (USA) BUW W4 GT4 213020 5 18 1512 0190 162.88
16 15 Pproam 10 ES?;‘&?TL’;%,KEHMH KOCH (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:13.048 9 16 1531 0019 162.86
1710 Pom 11 T HORRELL GoA) Raphasl HATOS (BRA BUW 4 GT4 2113185 16 18 1668 0137 162.69
18 53 Am 4 powaken o] Sex FILSNGER (CAN) BUW 4 GT4 213379 4 19 1862 0194 162.45
19 16 PrOIAm 12 o aUr o (o) Gregory LIEFOOGHE (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 213392 3 18 1875 0013 162.44
20 98 Am 5 e e rER (US) BUW 4 GT4 2113396 4 20 1879 0004 16243
21 B8 Sher 4 e k) lohn GEESEREGHT (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 213548 13 20 2031 0152 16225
22 19 Am 6 hgroro oS Kris WILSON (USA) PoscheTis Caman GRS Cibsort  9.43,600 4 19 2083 0052 162.18
23 80 Am AR (oK) / Todd BROWN (USH BUW W4 GT4 213970 2 18 2453 0370 161.73
24 420 Am 5 Troman oLLINGINOOD (CAN) | ohn TECCE (USH) Posche Coynan G4 CLUBSPORTUR .14 463 14 18 2946 0493 161.14
25 66 Am O e R ANORDLS (USA)  Derek DEBOER (USA) Posche TioCayman CT4RS Cbshort .14 592 9 14 3.075  0.129 160.99
26 33 Sier 5 (prorava U caib BACON (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 214747 3 19 3230 04155 160.80
27 319 PoAm 13 T wnnt 1o | Sancis SELLDORFF (USA) Pasce T Coynen GT4 CLUSSPORT MR 2:14913 12 20 3396 0166 160.60
28 T2 Am 10 e GERACl (USA) | Jaden LANDER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 214998 o 16 3481 0085 160.50
29 17 Am 1 The Racers Group Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport 2:19.678 2 18 8.161 4680 155.12

30 427 Am 12

Todd HETHERINGTON (USA) / James RAPPAPORT (USA)

Regal Motorsports / Bartone Bros
Anthony BARTONE (USA) / Andy PILGRIM (USA)

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CLUBSPORT MR

Sebring International Raceway: 6.018 km
Date: 9/23/2022 Start: 17:15 Finish: 18:00

Race Director”

#

/

Stewards :

Chief of Timing :

™ - ) - -
V=g A7 < e

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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